SERIES E LOW PROFILE SPEAKERS & SPEAKER STROBES
Wheelock’s Series E Speakers and Speaker
Strobes are designed to meet the critical needs
of the life safety industry for effective emergency
voice communications and tone signaling.  Series
E speakers provide high audio output with clear
audibility at minimum wattage.  They offer system
designers the high quality, high performance

**Refer to Data Sheet #S7000 for mounting options.  WARNING:  SERIES E SPEAKERS DO NOT FIT ALL CANADIAN EXTENSION RINGS.  Call
factory for assistance.  (Example if Extension Ring Manufacturer that fits is TEMCO).
Ordering Information
Series Model Number Order
Code
Strobe
Candela
Speaker
dBA at 10
Feet
Averae
Current @
24 VDC*
E Speakers 25 VRMS
E-7025-R-ULC 4782 -
(81-90)
-
E-7025-W-ULC 4943 - -
E-9025-W-ULC 4734 - -
E Speakers 70 VRMS
E-7070-R-ULC 4240 - -
E-9070-W-ULC 4239 - -
E-7070-W-ULC 4241 - -
E Speaker Strobes 25
VRMS
E-9025-LS-24-CFW-ULC 6332 15 0.74
E-7025-LS-24-VFR-ULC 6331 15 0.74
E-7025-LS-24-VFW-ULC 8208 15 0.74
E Speaker Strobes 70
VRMS
E-9070-LS-24-CFW-ULC 6317 15 0.74
E-7070-LS-24-VFR-ULC 6316 15 0.74
E-7070-LS-24-VFW-ULC 7706 15 0.74
Wiring Diagrams
SERIES E SPEAKER & STROBE OPERATE
INDEPENDENTLY (NON-SYNC OR SYNC)
CEILING FLUSH MOUNTING